
PIVO ROZLÉVANÉ VÍNO

Nápoje
     

Plzeň 12° 

Pomelo Grep 

Birel 0,33l 

0,3 l

40,-

35,-

45,-

0,5 l

60,-

55,-

 

Cote de Gascone 

bílé,  růžové, červené

0,15 l

75,-

TEPLÉ NÁPOJE
Espresso

Espresso dvojité

Capucino

Caffe latte

Čaj

Čaj z čerstvých

bylin/zázvor 

58,-

75,-

75,-

75,-

60,-

75,-

NEALKO
Filtrovaná voda 

perlivá/neperlivá

 

Mattoni 

Evian

Perrier

Domácí limonáda

Vinea

Coca-Cola

Tonic

Juice

0,5L 45,-

 0,75l 59,-

 

0,33l 45,-

0,75l 120,-

0,75l 120,-

0,45l 65,-

0,25l 55,-

 0,33l 55,-

0,25l 55,-

0,2l 55,-

APERITIVY
Aperol Spritz 

Prosecco

Mojito

145,-

120,-

165,-

LIKÉRY 4CL
Becherovka

Fernet 

Bailey’s 

80,-

80,-

90,-

DESTILÁTY 4CL
Vodka

Slivovice

Rum

Gin

Tequila

Jameson

Fassbind Hruška 

Remy Martin V.S.O.P. 

80,-

80,-

80,-

80,-

80,-

80,-

140,-

180,-


